

When Larry Ellison announces Solution-Soft as an Independent Software Vendor (ISV) paid listing on Oracle Cloud Marketplace.

Oracle introduced a program over Oracle Open World (OOW 19) Oracle Cloud Infrastructure (OCI) marketplace called Universal Credits. This **Universal Credits**. **Oracle Cloud** provides a flexible buying and usage model for **Oracle Cloud** Services, called **Universal Credits**. This means any Oracle Customers with surplus Universal Credit can spend it on Time Machine without the need to go through purchase order approval process!

It allows customers to have the flexibility to pay for these solutions by the hour with no long-term commitments by using Pay-As-You-Go.

Please check below our social media When Larry Ellison, Chairman of the Board and Chief Technology Officer, Oracle announces Solution-Soft as an ISV paid listing on Oracle Cloud Marketplace.



## For detail information, please visit below links:

□ Introducing Simple, Unified Billing for Partner Solutions on Oracle Cloud Marketplace

https://blogs.oracle.com/cloud-infrastructure/introducing-simple,-unified-billing-for-partnersolutions-on-oracle-cloud-marketplace

□ Migrate and Augment Enterprise Apps with Oracle Cloud Marketplace Partners

https://blogs.oracle.com/cloud-infrastructure/migrate-and-augment-enterprise-apps-withoracle-cloud-marketplace-partners

Universal Credits offers some key benefits that can improve your Oracle Cloud experience. It provides:

## □ A simpler buying experiences

- You can subscribe to a single set of credits (for all PaaS services).
- You are not locked into using specific service or subscription SKU.

## Greater flexibility

- You have access to new services as soon as they are introduced. No need to contact Oracle Sales or modify your order.
- Your Universal Credits can be used for any new Platform as a Service services you use.
- You can sign up for a Pay-As -You- Go subscription with no up-front costs or you save money by committing to a Monthly Flex subscription.

Also, you can migrate to Oracle Cloud Infrastructure with their existing ISV licenses (BYOL) and not pay any additional transactional fees to Oracle.



 SolutionSoft Systems, Inc.

 2350 Mission College Blvd., Suite #777

 Santa Clara, CA 95054, U.S.A.

 Phone:
 1.408.346.1400

 Fax:
 1.408.346.1499

 Sales:
 1.408.346.1415

Europe SolutionSoft Systems, Inc. Trnska 8, Suite 7 Belgrade, Serbia, 11000 Phone: +1381 11 403 1523

## www.solution-soft.com

www.facebook.com/solution-soft



in www.linkedin.com/solution-soft

This document is provided for information purposes only, and the contents hereof are subject to change without notice. This document is not warranted to be error-free, nor subject to any other warranties or conditions, whether expressed orally or implied in law, including implied warranties and conditions of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. We specifically disclaim any liability With respect to this document, and no contractual obligations are formed either directly or indirectly by this document. This document may not be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, for any purpose, without our prior written permission.

Copyright © 1993-2019 SolutionSoft Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Time Machine and Solution-Soft are registered trademarks of SolutionSoft Systems, Inc. All other trademarks are properties of their respective owners.